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2025 Autumn Pennant - South, East & West Sydney West Div 01 Detailed Ladder

Rank

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
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Member
Michael Dews
Peter Bastow
Mohammad Hakimi
Barry Davis
Wally Elazzi
Bernard Worsley
Tony Cardarello
Ryan Schatz
Vince Purcell
Clive Aviet
Daniel Lowe
Lyndal Amer
Vance Lowe
Brett Davis

Paul Dent

John Challita

Caleb Henwood

Team

Premier 02

Wenty Leagues 01
Wenty Leagues 04
Wenty Leagues 01
Wenty Leagues 03
Wenty Leagues 03
Wenty Leagues 02
Wenty Leagues 04
Premier 01

Wenty Leagues 03
Premier 01

Wenty Leagues 01
Premier 01

Wenty Leagues 02
Premier 02
Premier 01

Wenty Leagues 04

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

2

2

3

2

0

0

100%

100%

100%

100%

50%

100%

50%

50%

50%

50%

100%

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Games won Games lost Games won %

9 4
6 1
6 2
6 2
5 3
5 3
4 3
4 3
4 3
3 4
3 2
3 1
3 6
3 5
2 6
2 3
1 6

69.2%

85.7%

75%

75%

62.5%

62.5%

57.1%

57.1%

57.1%

42.9%

60%

75%

33.3%

37.5%

25%

40%

14.3%

Points won Points lost Points won %

178

105

104

104

111

111

103

91

86

84

60

54

115

92

106

71

93

174

64

98

86

90

88

95

80

99

100

64

51

114

111

106

65

110

50.6%

62.1%

51.5%

54.7%

55.2%

55.8%

52%

53.2%

46.5%

45.7%

48.4%

51.4%

50.2%

45.3%

50%

52.2%

45.8%

Accessed at 03 Apr 2025 at 14:49:22



18.  Yeu Pham Wenty Leagues 02 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 31 48 39.2%

19.  Michael Schultz Wenty Leagues 02 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 29 45 39.2%
20. Tim Doyle Wenty Leagues 01 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 27 45 37.5%
21.  Clarence Dent Premier 01 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 23 45 33.8%
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