

## 2025 Autumn Pennant - South, East & West Sydney West Div 01 Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Michael Dews	Premier 02	2	3	0	100%	9	4	69.2%	178	174	50.6%
2.	Peter Bastow	Wenty Leagues 01	2	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	105	64	62.1%
3.	Mohammad Hakimi	Wenty Leagues 04	2	2	0	100%	6	2	75%	104	98	51.5%
4.	Barry Davis	Wenty Leagues 01	2	2	0	100%	6	2	75%	104	86	54.7%
5.	Wally Elazzi	Wenty Leagues 03	2	1	1	50%	5	3	62.5%	111	90	55.2%
6.	Bernard Worsley	Wenty Leagues 03	2	1	0	100%	5	3	62.5%	111	88	55.8%
7.	Tony Cardarello	Wenty Leagues 02	2	1	1	50%	4	3	57.1%	103	95	52%
8.	Ryan Schatz	Wenty Leagues 04	2	1	1	50%	4	3	57.1%	91	80	53.2%
9.	Vince Purcell	Premier 01	2	1	1	50%	4	3	57.1%	86	99	46.5%
10.	Clive Aviet	Wenty Leagues 03	2	1	1	50%	3	4	42.9%	84	100	45.7%
11.	Daniel Lowe	Premier 01	1	1	0	100%	3	2	60%	60	64	48.4%
12.	Lyndal Amer	Wenty Leagues 01	1	1	0	100%	3	1	75%	54	51	51.4%
13.	Vance Lowe	Premier 01	2	0	2	0%	3	6	33.3%	115	114	50.2%
14.	Brett Davis	Wenty Leagues 02	2	0	1	0%	3	5	37.5%	92	111	45.3%
15.	Paul Dent	Premier 02	2	0	2	0%	2	6	25%	106	106	50%
16.	John Challita	Premier 01	1	0	1	0%	2	3	40%	71	65	52.2%
17.	Caleb Henwood	Wenty Leagues 04	2	0	2	0%	1	6	14.3%	93	110	45.8%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 03 Apr 2025 at 14:49:22

18.	Yeu Pham	Wenty Leagues 02	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	31	48	39.2%
19.	Michael Schultz	Wenty Leagues 02	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	29	45	39.2%
20.	Tim Doyle	Wenty Leagues 01	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	27	45	37.5%
21.	Clarence Dent	Premier 01	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	23	45	33.8%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 03 Apr 2025 at 14:49:22